
Jeacheni MA 

Jenden 

did 

Stoy dms 
Jougt 

A 

3) Rai 

sates tank 

he set 

the 

nal 

teant tuigu sehost, Chandigarth 
( Matw) 

dhank 

tind 

Class- II 

Reutsim (Capacty) 

made 
27e 25 e o it. tou mue 

used 

wate 

ttaose 

Coutains 

lool 

Page No. 1 
( Datel O |o2025 

bday and 

days 

GHAng ule wes 

aang fuie in te 

60 5So mml o mustand ol and 
Leugit 4e 365 ml 
total 

t Mustand 
quanity mustand 

Teacher's Signature 



Add the following. 

a) 

a) 

m L 

a) 

+ 

5 
3 

2. Subtract the following. 

mL 

+ 

7 
2 

1, Add. 

L 

8 

6 

3. Solve the following. 

8 
14 

b) mL 

45 

+ 

17 

b) 

mL 
256 
322 

ml 

250 
300 
550 

ml 

37 

520 

45 

100 

m L 
79 
26 

b) 

+ + 

c) mL 

c) 

L 

25 

620 
290 

61 

mL 

937 
459 

18 
12 

25 
70 

mL 
520 
130 

ml 
180 

200 

ml 

650 

200 

d) L 

d) 

L 

110 
290 

L 
839 
539 

c) 

e) L 

L 

+ 

e) 

723 
456 

36 

15 

30 
+ 20 

350 
500 

L 

610 
590 

mL 

297 
132 

ml 
275 

150 

ml 

350 
600 



2. Subtract 

55 

15 
10 

80 

- 25 

ml 
620 

200 
420 

ml 
950 
440 

Sory Sums 

65 

45 

45 
25 

ml 

750 
300 

ml 
530 

400 

A can had 52 litres of milk. Out of this 28 
litres were sold. How much was left? 

A medicine bottle had 125 ml of syrup out of this 75 ml was used, How much was left in 
the bottle ? 

A bottle has 250 ml of coconut oil. Out of this, 105 ml was used, How much was left in the bottle? 

A can had 60 litres of oil. Out of that only 28 litres of oil was used. How much oil was left in the can? 

72 

15 

78 
22 

ml 

650 
450 

ml 

500 
330 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

