Page No. | (Date 0 / 02 2025 Jender Heart High School, Chandigarh Class-II (Matthe) Jeacher: Ms Harjet kaur, Ms fysti Arona, Ms Rupinder Kaur Revision (Capacity) Story Sums 1) Deepa bought 72 340ml of oil on Sunday and 82 625 ml of oil on Juesday. How much oil did she bruy on those two days? 2) A water tank contains 750l of water 456l of water is used. How much water is left in the water tank? 3) Ravi made 58 l 688 ml of orange juice. He sold 27 l 215 ml of it. How much orange juice was he left with? 4) Irfan drank 100ml of orange juice in the mogning and 250 ml of orange juice in the evening. how much orange juice did he drank in all? 5) Radhika bought 62550 ml of mustard al and her friend lyceta bought 42 365 ml of mustard al friend the total quantity of mustard oil. Teacher's Signature .....

Add the following.         a)       mL       b)       mL         5       37         +       3       +       45	c) mL	d) L	e) L
	620	110	350
	+ 290	+ 290	+ 500
<ul> <li>2. Subtract the following.</li> <li>a) <u>mL</u></li> <li>b) <u>mL</u></li> <li>7</li> <li>2</li> <li>26</li> </ul>	c) <u>mL</u>	d) L	e) L
	937	839	610
	- 459	- 539	- 590
3. Solve the following. a) $L$ mL b) 8 256 + 1 322 -	L mL 25 520 61 130	c)	L mL 723 297 456 132

1. Add.

 6 + 8 14	ml 250 300 550	 18 + 12	ml 180 200	 36 + 15	ml 275 150
	ml	l	<b>ml</b>		ml
45	520	25	650	30	350
+ 17	100	+ 70	200	+ 20	600

2. Subtract

 55 – 15 10	ml 620 200 420	 65 _ 45	ml 750 300	 ן 72 15	ml 650 450
80 - 25	ml 950 440	 45 _ 25	ml 530 400	 ا 78 22	ml 500 330

Story Sums

A can had 52 litres of milk. Out of this 28 litres were sold. How much was left?

A medicine bottle had 125 ml of syrup out of this 75 ml was used. How much was left in the bottle?

A bottle has 250 ml of coconut oil. Out of this, 105 ml was used. How much was left in the bottle?

. A can had 60 litres of oil. Out of that only 28 litres of oil was used. How much oil was left in the can?